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ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km
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Lap Laptime = i) Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime = 5371
(1-2) RAIVEAE—F

1 44.380 +4.448 12:20:27.968
41.386 +1.454 12:21:09.354
3 41.272 +1.340 12:21:50.626
4 40.664 +0.732 12:22:31.290
5 41.102 +1.170 12:23:12.392
6 40.899 +0.967 12:23:53.291
7 40.830 +0.898 12:24:34.121
8 41.002 +1.070 12:25:15.123
9 40.541 +0.609 12:25:55.664
10 40.779 +0.847 12:26:36.443
11 41.220 +1.288 12:27:17.663
12 41.323 +1.391 12:27:58.986
13 1:27.934 +48.002 12:29:26.920
14 42.471 +2.539 12:30:09.391
15 40.304 +0.372 12:30:49.695
16 40.153 +0.221 12:31:29.848
17 40.825 +0.893 12:32:10.673
18 39.995 +0.063 12:32:50.668
19 40.323 +0.391 12:33:30.991
20 40.068 +0.136 12:34:11.059
21 39.932 12:34:50.991
22 40.257 +0.325 12:35:31.248
23 39.934 +0.002 12:36:11.182
24 40.212 +0.280 12:36:51.394
25 40.028 +0.096 12:37:31.422
26 40.239 +0.307 12:38:11.661
27 40.306 +0.374 12:38:51.967
28 40.146 +0.214 12:39:32.113
29 40.176 +0.244 12:40:12.289
30 40.213 +0.281 12:40:52.502
31 40.732 +0.800 12:41:33.234
32 40.368 +0.436 12:42:13.602
33 40.113 +0.181 12:42:53.715
34 40.065 +0.133 12:43:33.780
35 40.360 +0.428 12:44:14.140
36 40.317 +0.385 12:44:54.457
37 40.152 +0.220 12:45:34.609
38 40.107 +0.175 12:46:14.716
39 40.141 +0.209 12:46:54.857
40 40.753 +0.821 12:47:35.610
41 40.462 +0.530 12:48:16.072
42 40.236 +0.304 12:48:56.308
43 40.227 +0.295 12:49:36.535
44 40.434 +0.502 12:50:16.969
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